Place

(Clas Place
s) (Sex)
3 3
5 5
7 7
11 11
14 14
23 27
25 30
2 3
5 7
6 10
9 20
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
21 21
1 8
2 12
3 14
4 15
5 16
6 17
7 18
8 21
9 22
10 24
1 28
12 29
13 31
15 34
16 35
17 36
18 37

Birth
Bib First Name Last Name Year
67 BEN GREENWALD 1991
52 RALEIGH GOESSLING 1991
53 MICHAEL  GIBSON 1990
73 ELIOT NEAL 1991
66 ETHAN DREISSIGACKE 1991
71 ALEX GOFF 1991
74 PATRICK DETRAGLIA 1991
54 MIKE SCHARN
22 GRACE BOUTOT 1990
23 CORRINE  MALCOME 1990
17 ANDIE MAYO 1991
8 DANIKA FRISBEE 1991
88 RAY WONDERS 1993
100 SEAN DOHERTY 1995
92 SAM DOUGHERTY 1993
78 TYLER GUSTAFSON 1993
97 ERIC RUPERT 1993
85 NICK PROELL 1995
91 CASEY SMITH 1992
99 JACOB DALBERG 1993
98 KYLE RUTAR 1993
79 ZEAN BAKER 1994
87 JAKE PRINCE 1994
80 CHARLES MERHAR 1994
81 DERREK SCHULTZ 1994
84 CHESTER JACOBS 1995
82 BRIAN HALLIGAN 1995
96 SCOTT HARRISON 1995
90 TY HADRITS 1994
94 HAYDEN BOVE 1994
93 WILLIAM FIEROH 1994
95 STEPHEN FREY 1993
27 CARLY WYNN 1992
29 KIMBERLY DEL FRATE 1992
41 MELISSA MANNING 1993
37 SILKE HYNES 1992
33 TARA GERAGHTY-MC 1993
26 ANNA KUBEK 1995
39 ALEKSANDR ZAKRZEWSKA 1994
31 AMANDA DEL FRATE 1992
24 JENNA RUZICH 1993
38 ELIZABETH 1Z2ZO 1992
36 KELLY KJORLIEN 1992
32 MIKAELA PALUSZEK 1995
40 MACKENZIE WONDERS 1993
25 MADDIE PHANEUF 1995
28 SARAH PETERSON 1993
35 HILARY SAUCY 1992
30 CAITLIN CRAWFORD 1994

Age Sex
19 M
19 M

Class
JM

Affiliation

MWSC

MWSC

VT COLLEGIATE BIATHLO
MT. ITASCA
EABC/CRAFTSBURY
NYSSRA/PA

WESTERN NY BIATHLON
NATIONAL GUARD

Rocky Mountain

MWSC

MWSC

VT COLLEGIATE BIATHLO
ALASKA BIATHLON
SARATOGA BIATHLON CL
ALASKA BIATHLON

MT. ITASCA

DULUTH BIATHLON
MINNESOTA BIATHLON
METHOW VALLEY BIATHL
NATIONAL GUARD
CASPER MTN BIATHLON ¢(
NISSWA NW

ALASKA BIATHLON
MINNESOTA BIATHLON
EABC

SOUTHERN ME BIATHLOM
SARATOGA BIATHLON CL
TWIN CITIES BIATHLON
NISSWA NW

EABC

NYSSRA/PA

~woah2BANT

B OW A NN 2D WOWNWN=22NNMN=S NS W

BOGUS BASIN NORDIC TEAM

SARATOGA BIATHLON CL
ALASKA BIATHLON

EABC

VT COLLEGIATE BIATHLO
EABC/CRAFTSBURY

MT. ITASCA

EABC

ALASKA BIATHLON
NISSWA NW

LAKE PLACID BIATHLON
MT. ITASCA

GUNSTOCK BIATHLON
ALASKA BIATHLON
POLAR BEARS
HASTINGS H.S.
NYSSRA/PA

SOUTHERN ME BIATHLOM
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Total Time Total Score

0:31:38.6
0:32:24.5
0:32:35.9
0:33:19.5
0:33:57.3
0:41:45.3
0:42:15.2

DNF
0:27:12.4
0:27:52.3
0:29:43.5
0:31:28.0
0:24:17.2
0:24:20.7
0:24:30.0
0:24:59.2
0:25:29.8
0:25:46.2
0:26:12.1
0:26:21.4
0:26:44.4
0:27:11.4
0:27:46.1
0:27:47.7
0:28:09.7
0:28:47.4
0:28:54.9
0:29:43.0
0:30:06.9
0:30:36.1
0:33:13.5

DNS
0:29:07.5
0:29:49.6
0:30:18.1
0:30:24.5
0:30:27.4
0:30:47.5
0:30:56.0
0:31:32.1
0:31:32.4
0:31:48.9
0:32:13.3
0:33:19.2
0:34:03.9
0:36:33.9
0:36:38.1
0:36:47.5
0:37:26.7

** 2 minute penalty - Missed penalty loop. 5.4a IBU Rule**
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Total
Adjusted
Time
0:31:38.6
0:32:24.5
0:32:35.9
0:33:19.5
0:33:57.3
0:41:45.3
0:42:15.2
DNF
0:27:12.4
0:27:52.3
0:29:43.5
0:31:28.0
0:24:17.2
0:24:20.7
0:24:30.0
0:24:59.2
0:25:29.8
0:25:46.2
0:26:12.1
0:26:21.4
0:26:44.4
0:27:11.4
0:27:46.1
0:27:47.7
0:28:09.7
0:28:47.4
0:28:54.9
0:29:43.0
0:30:06.9
0:30:36.1
0:33:13.5
DNS
0:29:07.5
0:29:49.6
0:30:18.1
0:30:24.5
0:30:27.4
0:30:47.5
0:30:56.0
0:31:32.1
0:31:32.4
0:31:48.9
0:32:13.3
0:33:19.2
0:34:03.9
0:36:33.9
0:36:38.1
0:36:47.5
0:37:26.7

Time Back
0:00:14.8
0:01:00.7
0:01:12.2
0:01:55.7
0:02:33.6
0:10:21.5
0:10:51.4

0:01:40.1
0:02:20.0
0:04:11.2
0:05:55.7
0:00:00.0
0:00:03.5
0:00:12.8
0:00:41.9
0:01:12.6
0:01:29.0
0:01:54.9
0:02:04.2
0:02:27.2
0:02:54.2
0:03:28.9
0:03:30.5
0:03:52.5
0:04:30.2
0:04:37.7
0:05:25.8
0:05:49.7
0:06:18.9
0:08:56.3

0:00:00.0
0:00:42.1
0:01:10.7
0:01:17.0
0:01:19.9
0:01:40.0
0:01:48.6
0:02:24.6
0:02:25.0
0:02:41.5
0:03:05.8
0:04:11.8
0:04:56.4
0:07:26.5
0:07:30.7
0:07:40.1
0:08:19.2

Percent Back
101.78%
99.41%
98.81%
96.56%
94.60%
70.39%
68.85%

103.07%
100.70%
94.09%
87.89%
100.37%
100.13%
99.50%
97.50%
95.41%
94.29%
92.51%
91.88%
90.31%
88.46%
86.09%
85.98%
84.48%
81.90%
81.39%
78.10%
76.46%
74.46%
63.71%

102.11%
99.75%
98.15%
97.79%
97.63%
96.50%
96.02%
94.00%
93.98%
93.06%
91.70%
88.00%
85.50%
77.09%
76.86%
76.33%
74.14%



